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Christ has risen 
From the darkness comes the light  
From despair hope begins to shine 
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PLEASE PRAY FOR.GENERALLY & SPECIFICALLY............... 

Monday 29 October 

 The Doughty Family here and in Port Lincoln 

 People born this fortnight. 

 Thank for the little things which light up our lives. 

 

Tuesday 30 October 

 The Richardson E & F Family 

 The Richardson K & R Family 

 The people who have little even in rich countries but still believe in 

your love 

 

Wednesday 31 October 
 Richardson A 

 Rosewarne B 

 Thank you for the extensive and beautiful colours of the natural 

world 

 

Thursday 1 November 

 The Schmidt Family 

 The Schwartz Family 

 The people of Afghanistan who are willing to risk their lives for 

democracy. 

 

Friday 2 November 
 The Secomb Family 

 Sgarbossa M 

 So many dying of malnutrition due to wars. 

 

Saturday 3 November  

 Skey G 

 Slade J 

 Bless the people who are prepared to advocate for a healthy planet. 

 

Sunday 4 November 

 The Smoker Family 

 The Speck Family 

 Thank you for our ability to hear and enjoy the music of birds as 

well as music performed by humans. Thank you for the human 

voice. 

PLEASE PRAY FOR.GENERALLY & SPECIFICALLY...... 

Monday 5 November 

 The Sprigg Family 

 The Spurling Family 

 Comfort us in times of sorrow and desperation. 

 

Tuesday 6 November 
 The Stevens Family 

 The Thomas Family 

 Let us never be lonely for you are always with us. 

 

Wednesday 7 November 

 The Usher Family 

 The Videon Family 

 We pray for tolerance and understanding for those who are different 

 

Thursday 8 November 
 The Vincent Family 

 The Warren Family 

 We place our lives in your hands and are prepared to accept your 

decisions. 

 

Friday 9 November 
 The Watson Family 

 Wenham B 

 Lord we need help to lead better lives but we also understand that 

we need to make the effort to achieve this goal. 

 

Saturday 10 November 
 The Wickham Family 

 The Wiese Family 

 With your help and our commitment together we can achieve great 

outcomes.  

 

Sunday 11 November 

 The Williams D & T Family 

 The Williams J & H Family 

 We have you guarding our backs and we have hearts and minds to 

accomplish the incredible.  Let us not waste your gifts to us. 

 


